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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.700 28.250 28.800 28.450 29.200
12 1 1

711 Ashlyn Kwan 9.650 9.600
515 Milana Sliusar 9.350 9.625 9.8509.575
512 Lydia Rak 9.250 9.6759.350
550 Carys Maayeh 9.575 9.6759.525

2 CGA * 113.275 28.500 28.200 27.975 28.600
21 4 6

530 Kendall Martin 9.675 9.500
507 Isabella Lopez 9.425 9.350 9.5509.000
736 Sydney Sullivan 9.400 9.375 9.625
503 Jessica Drobick 9.475 9.5509.350

3 Airborne * 113.100 27.925 28.425 28.300 28.450
37 3 3

506 Naomi Hsieh 9.550 9.3759.250
510 Rafaela O'Neill 9.275 9.650 9.575
633 Delphi Pentin 9.100 9.550 9.700
634 Cathrin Strigl 9.225 9.5009.350

4 V-Force Elite * 112.425 28.100 27.925 28.100 28.300
4T4T 5 4

628 Myl Lauc 9.600 9.575 9.5509.650
764 Davee Birch 9.400 9.100 9.3509.100
576 Reagan Wilkins 9.100 9.250 9.4009.350

5 Cal Sports GreatOaks * 112.300 28.150 27.875 28.350 27.925
153 6 2

714 Hailie Staton 9.550 9.1759.525
652 Abigail Pina 9.375 9.125 9.4009.225
526 Zella Harper 9.225 9.250
604 Elle Coe 9.500 9.3509.600

6 Elevate * 111.550 27.275 28.525 27.475 28.275
617 2 11

625 Zola Grey 9.200 9.625 8.925
553 Yulia Polischuk 9.125 9.475
554 Anna Raines 8.950 9.500 9.4509.150
746 Alyssa Fabela 9.400 9.3509.400
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7 Head Over Heels * 110.275 27.900 27.700 26.375 28.300
4T8 8 25

664 Lydia Bradshaw 9.375 9.525 9.5258.600
671 Katherine Jackson 9.300 9.275 9.425
563 Liliane Carleton 9.225 8.900 8.975
577 Ayden Wisney-Leonard 9.3508.800

8 Accel * 110.000 27.650 26.925 27.300 28.125
810T 19 13T

771 Addison Mullins 9.250 9.4009.100
644 Prutha Deshpande 9.200 8.875 9.4259.125
546 Juliana Evans 9.200 9.025
571 Gianna Martino 9.025 9.3009.075

9 Redwood Empire * 109.950 27.650 27.225 26.825 28.250
710T 14T 20T

741 Shanti Adams 9.375 9.375 9.325
703 Natalia Cuyler 9.150 8.925 8.725
670 Ellie Hall 9.125 9.4759.225
606 Natalya Gigliello 8.925 9.4508.875

10 Byers Roseville * 109.900 27.575 27.775 26.575 27.975
12T12 7 22

511 Ava Pham 9.300 9.050 9.2758.775
647 Abigail McWherter 9.150 9.300
677 Olivia Smith 9.125 9.425 9.4008.800
615 Emma Williamson 9.300 9.000

11 Bay Island * 109.875 27.050 27.475 27.300 28.050
919 9 13T

562 Kamryn Beene 9.175 8.750 9.4508.700
536 Gabriella Yu 9.100 9.625 9.3509.450
651 Aila Owens 8.775 9.100 9.2509.150

12 West Valley * 109.850 28.050 27.450 26.350 28.000
116 10T 26

753 Elizabeth Pickford 9.475 8.825 9.4008.650
636 Rose Williams 9.425 9.425 9.5008.950
646 Karen Lei 9.150 9.200 9.1008.750
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13 Davis Diamonds * 109.650 27.025 27.400 27.550 27.675
2020 12 8

551 Bethany McElhern 9.150 9.1259.100
613 Aubrey Watts 9.000 9.000 9.075
724 Carmin Fisk 8.875 8.950 9.100
548 Alexandra Lee 9.450 9.4759.350

14 High Definition * 109.525 27.400 27.075 27.525 27.525
2214 17 9

709 Victoria Gladstone 9.250 8.900 9.1509.175
756 Evie Snarr 9.100 9.025 9.1759.225
605 Lindsay Gewirtz 9.050 9.125
706 Breanne Evans 9.150 9.200

15 Extreme * 109.300 27.475 25.775 28.025 28.025
1013 28 5

726 Olivia Griffith 9.275 9.4009.225
513 Avery Scribner 9.200 8.325 9.375
713 Brittany Rogelstad 9.000 8.875 9.4009.425
710 Bridget Goggin 8.575 9.225

16 Santa Rosa * 109.225 27.325 26.850 27.075 27.975
12T15T 20 17

767 Whitney Fay 9.150 8.850 9.4259.400
747 Jennifer Fetzer 9.150 9.2758.750
667 Katie Chavez 9.025 9.200 9.2758.925
733 Danielle Philip 8.800

17 Oroville * 108.900 28.100 27.250 25.925 27.625
214T 13 29

777 Jaclyn Schwartz 9.600 9.200
744 Cassidy Davis 9.300 9.150 9.3008.750
757 Stephanie Stiles 9.200 8.900 9.3008.300
656 Kate Winter 9.0258.875

18 Dream Xtreme * 108.650 26.525 27.450 26.900 27.775
17T26 10T 18

721 Kayla Almarinez 8.875 9.300 9.2259.050
527 Lily Holman 8.850 8.950
555 Emma Schouten 8.800 9.200 9.3008.825
533 Gracie Souza 9.2509.025
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19 Gymnastics Unltd. * 108.550 27.325 26.625 27.175 27.425
2415T 23 16

734 Madeline Sansoni 9.275 9.000 9.025
608 Alyssa Jimenez 9.100 9.000
516 Skyler Uribe 8.950 8.700 9.0259.100
505 Raina Eghbalyans 8.925 9.4009.050

20 GymStars Stockton * 108.375 27.000 27.125 26.400 27.850
1621 16 24

556 Kamryn Stoffel 9.375 9.550 9.5009.325
547 Sopheary Howser 8.900 9.000 9.0759.000
762 Alexsis Altheide 8.725 8.575 9.275
749 Emily Hale 8.075

21 Athletic Horizons * 108.225 26.175 27.225 27.825 27.000
2628 14T 7

701 Calle Anderson 8.800 9.050 8.950
745 Gillian Ertle 8.700 9.325 9.1009.325
624 Roxanne Briggs 8.675 8.9509.000
529 Keira Maguire 8.850 9.500

22T Elite * 108.025 26.600 26.825 26.825 27.775
17T22 21 20T

707 Laci Falconer 9.000 9.125 9.4759.425
737 Lizandra Vega 8.800 9.150 9.4008.850
758 Bella Vultaggio 8.800 8.550 8.9008.550

22T American * 108.025 27.250 26.650 27.325 26.800
2818 22 12

708 Charlotte Ferguson 9.175 8.750 8.9259.100
642 Allison Choi 9.075 9.250
716 Jordan Wise 9.000 8.800 9.0008.975
662 Karina Barillas 9.100 8.875

24 Clovis * 108.000 26.575 26.175 27.275 27.975
12T23 24 15

565 Kate Fong 9.000 8.700 9.4759.500
573 Ava Rodriguez 8.875 9.3009.150
768 Victoria McKenzie 8.700 8.650
570 Jordan Leveque 8.825 9.2008.625
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25 CCGI * 107.625 26.400 25.975 27.500 27.750
1927 25T 10

635 Cambria Whitney 9.100 8.775 9.3509.000
603 Alia Backlund 8.825 8.500 9.3009.450
514 Miranda Seitz 8.475 9.050
521 Dakota Aguiar 8.700 9.100

26 North Bay * 107.475 26.550 27.000 26.450 27.475
2324T 18 23

602 Lauren Aquino 9.100 9.050 9.2759.100
502 Morgan Crowell 9.075 9.000 9.000
522 Kaelyn Aquino 8.375 9.2008.950
508 Melanie Naranjo 8.950 8.400

27 USA Sports * 107.000 27.850 25.975 26.125 27.050
259 25T 28

754 Jaden Regallo 9.600 8.750 8.900
773 Sloane Pace 9.300 8.725 9.1008.775
535 Lillian Thrasher 8.950 9.000
531 Jada Mendoza 8.500 8.9508.450

28 Luna * 104.600 26.550 24.300 26.850 26.900
2724T 30 19

717 Amanda Young 9.000 8.725 8.8759.050
772 Kanani Okamitsu 8.800 8.875
766 Emily Everton 8.750 7.750 8.9008.925
627 Roxanne Landau 7.825 9.125

29 Demaray's * 103.600 24.675 25.950 26.250 26.725
2930 27 27

673 Ariel Kao 8.500 8.850 8.7258.850
661 Pyper Awana 8.125 8.400 9.0008.700
649 Audrey Ng 8.050 8.700 9.0008.700

30 Ohana * 97.075 25.100 24.650 22.600 24.725
3029 29 30

607 Ava Hymes 8.800 8.500 8.5007.850
718 Sydney Young 8.600 8.700 8.4757.650
653 Kylie Rastatter 7.700 7.450 7.7507.100
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